M E D I A  F I L T E RM E D I A  F I L T E R
SCAN FOR
MORE INFO
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
FUNCTIONS : Refer to 6-Way Multi-port Valve
Max Working Pressure 250kPa / 36psi / 2.5bar
Factory Testing Pressure 400kPa / 58psi / 4.0bar
Max Water Temperature 43ºC (109ºF)
Size of Silica Sand 0.5-0.8mm
Max Filtration Velocity 50mm3 / h / m2
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Filter Size Model Valve
Port Size
Filter Area
(m2) Max Flow Rate
21 inch SF500G 40mm / 1.5” 0.20 167L/min 10.0m3/h
25 inch SF650G40 40mm / 1.5” 0.33 275L/min 16.5m3/h
25 inch SF650G50 50mm / 2.0” 0.33 275L/min 16.5m3/h
30 inch SF750G 50mm / 2.0” 0.44 366L/min 22.0m3/h
36 inch SF900G 50mm / 2.0” 0.64 533L/min 32.0m3/h
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
Model A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
E
(mm)
F
(mm)
Filter media quantity required (guide only)
Sand
kg / 20kg bags
Zeolite
kg / 15kg bags
Coarse Glass
kg / 15kg bags
Fine Glass
kg / 15kg bags
21 inch - SF500G 886 750 693 286 390 500 80 / 4 60 / 4 30 / 2 30 / 2
25 inch - SF650G40 998 862 805 318 500 650 140 / 7 105 / 7 45 / 3 60 / 4
25 inch - SF650G50 1034 887 821 251 500 650 140 / 7 105 / 7 45 / 3 60 / 4
30 inch - SF750G 1159 1029 945 393 500 750 260 / 13 195 / 13 60 / 4 135 / 9
36 inch - SF900G 1294 1163 1080 450 780 900 420 / 21 315 / 21 105 / 7 210 / 14
This is a guide only. Sand size may differ from country to country and therefore sand weights may vary.
KEY FEATURES
DIAGRAM
TANK* MPV* PARTS*
Simply A Better Choice
Phone Free Call: 1800 143 788    International Phone: + 61 7 3209 7884
Email: office@poolpro.com.au    Web: www.poolpro.com.au
Simply A Better Choice
AVAILABLE FROM YOUR
LOCAL POOL PRO STOCKIST
* Warranty T&C’s apply.